Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 53154

MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR  Claim Date: October 29, 2024
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Home Travel To: Victoria (Caucus Meeting)
Trip Details: Caucus Meeting
Date Expenses Amount
October 29, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Home to Helijet
October 30, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Helijet to Home.
October 29, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
October 30, 2024 Airfare $443.00
29 Helijet Vancouver to Victoria.
October 30, 2024 Airfare $443.00
Helijet Victoria to Vancouver.
October 30, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
Total Payable $967.90

Date 06 Nov 2024 Signature

Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




S ——

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Invoice-
. FARE-YWH-FULL- $414.29
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee $7.62
Departure: +GST $21.09
- Vancouver Harbour
Directions
Billing $421.91
Arrival: Taxes $21.09
- Victoria Harbour Grand Total $443.00
Directions
. Mastercard $0.00
35 minutes
Date / Time October 29, 2024 @-
Confirmed
Surnmary ok ok ok o ook Ok »**-
1 Passengers - FULL FARE Expiration I
Susie Chant, Female Authorization 099715
Add to Calendar
Mastercard $443.00
Date / Time October 29, 2024 @-
Surnmary o ok *#tb-
Expiration -
Authorization 060274




S ——

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 |m,oice-
. FARE-YWH-FULL- $414.29
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee $7.62
Departure: +GST $21.09
- Victoria Harbour
Directions
Billing $421.91
Arrival: Taxes $21.09
- Vancouver Harbour Grand Total $443.00
Directions
. Mastercard $443.00
35 minutes
Date / Time October 30, 2024 @_
conﬁrmed Sun-]mary ok ok ok o ook Ok ***-
1 Passengers - FULL FARE Expiration I
Susie Chant, Female Authorization 077121
Add to Calendar




RE: E-Approval Required

@ Chant, Susie @ % Reply %y Replyall ~* Forward v & &
To: @ Sivayoganathan, Midilan Tue 11/15/2024 3:57 PM

Start rephy with: I Great, thanks! ][ Great, thanks for confirming! ][ Thank you! ]

Thx, this one is fine. Approved. Cheers, Susie

SM Chant

Susie Chant MLA

MNorth Vancouver-Seymour
236-412-0432

From: Sivayoganathan, Midilan <Midilan.Siva@leg.bc.ca>
Sent: November 15, 2024 2:52 PM

To: Chant, Susie <S.Chant@leg.bc.cax

Subject: E-Approval Required

Hi Susie,
Sorry for any confusion, the attached claim 53185: $883.90 requires your e-approval, please let me know if you have any questions.

All the best,

Midilan Sivaveganathan (he'him) | Legislative Assistant | New Democrat BC Government Caucus

T: 250-356-1269 | midilan sivai@leg be.ca | www bendpeancus ca




Claim Number: 53185

MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Date: November 12, 2024

Travel From: Home Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Oath Ceremony.

Date Expenses Amount

November 12, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Home to Helijet.

November 14, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Helijet to home.

November 12, 2024 Airfare $443.00
Helijet from Vancouver to Victoria.

November 12, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 13, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

November 14, 2024 Airfare $307.00
Helijet Victoria to Vancouver.

November 14, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

Total Payable $883.90
Date 15 Nov 2024 Signature

Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Customer Information

Account

Customer #

Name

Susie Chant

Booking #856010

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Departure:

- Victoria Harbour
Directions

Arrival:

- Vancouver Harbour
Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

2 Passengers - SuperSale

Susie Chant, Female

Add to Calendar

Invoice #850224
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee
SALE - Seat Sale $299

+GST

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

Mastercard

Date / Time November 14, 2024 i
Summary e ok ok ok ****-
Expiration -

Authorization 014161

$15.24
$569.52

$29.24

$584.76
$29.24

$614.00

$614.00




Customer Information

Account

Customer #

Name

Susie Chant

I

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Departure:
-Vancouver Harbour
Directions

Arrival:

- Victoria Harbour
Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

1 Passengers - FULL FARE
Susie Chant, Female

Add to Calendar

Invoice #842806
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee
FARE-YWH-FULL-

+GST

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

Mastercard

Date / Time November 12, 2024 @_
Summary 5ok Ok ****_

Name CHANT/SUSIE M
Expiration -
Authorization 012753

$7.62
$414.29

$21.09

$421.91
$21.09

$443.00

$443.00




@ Chant, Susie © © Reply & Replyall > Forward |3+ & B -
To: @ Sivayoganathan, Midilan Wed 11/20/2024 B:40 P

Start reply with: l Mo probiem. ][ Of course! ][ You're welcome, ]

Approved, thank you! Cheers, Susie

SM Chant

Susie Chant MLA

North Vancouver-Seymour
236-412-0432

From: Sivayoganathan, Midilan <Midilan.Siva@leg.bc.cax
Sent: Wednesday, Movember 20, 2024 10:40 AM

To: Chant, Susie <S.Chant@leg.bc.ca>

Subject: Re: Accompanying Travel E-Approval Required

Hi Susie,
Please see the updated claim 53190: $419.70 that requires your e-approval. If you have any further concerns, please let me know.

All the best,

Midilan Sivaveganathan (he/him) | Legislative Assistant | New Democrat BC Government Caucus

T: 250-356-1269 | midilan siva@leg be ca | www bendpeancus.ca




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 53190

MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR  Claim Date: November 12, 2024
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Home Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Oath Ceremony.

Date Expenses Amount

November 12, 2024 47(km) $29.61
Home to Tsawwassen

November 12, 2024 33(km) $20.79
Swartz Bay to accommodation

November 14, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Helijet to home

November 12, 2024 Ferry $52.85
Ferry from Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay.

November 14, 2024 Airfare $307.00
Helijet Victoria to Vancouver.

Total Payable $419.70

Date 20 Nov 2024 Signature

Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~2BCFerries

Suite 500 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VB 0OB7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

Motorcycle
Adult

o yetal e
Visa

AUTH B27542 66338184 8!19013560 H

YISA CREDIT

AOBBEERBB31818 / 7/

MO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

D1 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827

CHANGE DUE

«»*CARDHOLDER
rsA 12 Nov 2024

ll lI IH HM I HIH [T

HE R¥be U@'E‘bf: ,J:,‘}E




S ——

Monday, November 18, 2024 Invoice |
. PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee $15.24
SALE - Seat Sale $299 $569.52
Departure: +GST $29.24
-Victoria Harbour
Directions
Billing $584.76
Arrival: Taxes $29.24
- Vancouver Harbour Grand Total $614.00
Directions
. Mastercard $614.00
35 minutes

Date / Time November 18, 2024 @_
Confirmed Summary ok K ****_

2 Passengers - SuperSale Expiration I

_ Authorization 018114

Susie Chant, Female

Add to Calendar




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 53280

MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR  Claim Date: November 17, 2024
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Home Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Cabinet Ceremony

Date Expenses Amount

November 17, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Home to Helijet.

November 18, 2024 15(km) $9.45
Helijet to home.

November 17, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

November 18, 2024 Airfare $307.00
Helijet from Victoria to Vancouver

November 18, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

Total Payable $388.90
Date 22 Nov 2024 Signature

Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




S ——

Monday, November 18, 2024 Invoice |
. PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee $15.24
SALE - Seat Sale $299 $569.52
Departure: +GST $29.24
- Victoria Harbour
Directions
Billing $584.76
Arrival: Taxes $29.24
- Vancouver Harbour Grand Total $614.00
Directions
. Mastercard $614.00
35 minutes
Date / Time November 18, 2024 @_
Confirmed Summary Aokokok ok ok koK *»n«xx-
2 Passengers - SuperSale Expiration I
_ Authorization 018114
Susie Chant, Female
Add to Calendar




53281

Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
North Vancouver - Seymour
Accompanying Person Travel

Claim Number:
MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:
Claimant Type:
Travel From:
Trip Details:

Home
Cabinet Ceremony

Members Of The Legislative Assembly
Travel Claim Form

Page: 1

Claim Date: November 17, 2024

Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel To: Victoria

Date Expenses

Amount

November 17, 2024
Home to Helijet

15(km)

November 18, 2024
Helijet to home.

15(km)
November 17, 2024 Airfare
Helijet from Vancouver to Victoria

November 18, 2024 Airfare
Helijet from Victoria to Vancouver

$9.45

$9.45

$443.00

$307.00

Date 22 Nov 2024 Signature

$768.90

Total Payable

Chant, Susie VM134733 OWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Customer Information

Account

Customer #

Name

Susie Chant

I

FARE-YWH-FULL-

Sunday, November 17, 2024

Departure:
- Vancouver Harbour
Directions

Arrival:

- Victoria Harbour
Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

1 Passengers - FULL FARE

Add to Calendar

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee

+GST

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

Mastercard
Date / Time
Summary
Name
Expiration

Authorization

November 17, 2024 @ || I
ook ok ok ok ok ok ok x«xnur-

CHANT/SUSIE M

017103

$414.29
§7.62

$21.09

$421.91
$21.09

$443.00

$443.00




Customer Information

Account

Customer #

Name

Susie Chant

Booking #

Monday, November 18, 2024

Departure:

- Victoria Harbour

Directions

Arrival:

- Vancouver Harbour
Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

2 Passengers - SuperSale

Susie Chant, Female

Add to Calendar

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee
SALE - Seat Sale $299

+GST

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

Mastercard

Date / Time November 18, 2024 @ || I
Summary sokokok ook ok K xun«;.-
Expiration -

Authorization 018114

$15.24
$569.52

$29.24

$584.76
$29.24

$614.00

$614.00






